
 

Color Legenda: 
green     -   staff personnel at UNIPISA  
Pink       -   staff personnel at AUTH   
Yellow    -   staff personnel at CNRS 
Blue       -   staff personnel at PRIELE 
Orange  -   staff personnel at CAEN                             
 
Into the columns “Before – Tot Person months” and “After – Tot Person months” are shown the months for each secondment/recruitment as it was in Annex 1 (Before) and as it is now (After). 
Only the rows with changes are coloured. 
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[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [UniPisa]M. Piendibene 1 MER1 2 4       1 2              3   

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [UniPisa]M. Piendibene 2 MER1 16 16         1 2   3 4 5 6 7       8 

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [UniPisa]S. Donati 1 MER2 4 2       1 2                 

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [AUTH]C. Gentsos 1 ER3 6 6                         

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [AUTH]C.L. Sotiropoulou 1 ER19 2 0                         

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [AUTH] P. Neroutsos 1 ESR4 0 2                     1 2   

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE] D. Dimas 1 ER5 2 2     1 2                   

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE] D. Dimas 1 ER5 2 2                 3        

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE]A. Sakellariou 1 ER6 6 6   1 2                3 4    

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE]A. Sakellariou 1 ER6 2 2                         

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE], Panajotis 1 ER7 2 2                         

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE],Mermikli 1 ESR8 2 2                    1 2    

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N] [PRIELE], Mermikli 3 ESR8 2 2                         

[AUTH], [Greece], [N]  1,3,4 ER9 24 24                 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N]  1,3 ER10 12 12                         

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH] K. Kordas 2 MER11 4 4    1 2                    

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH], Sampsonidis 2, 4 MER12 4 4                 1 2       

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH] C. Gentsos 2, 4 ESR3 6 11        1 2 3    4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11   

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH]C.L. Sotiropoulou 2 ER19 9 4   1 2 3 4                   

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [CNRS], F. Crescioli 2 ER14 8 8       1 2      3  4         

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N] [CAEN], Petrucci 3 MER14 6 6                  1 2      

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N]  4 ER15 20 14          1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N]  5 ER16 18 24                        1 

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [CNRS], G. Calderini 6 MER17 4 4       1 2                 

[CNRS], [France], [N]  6,2 MER18 12 12               1 2  3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 



 

 

[Hosting institution] 
[Recruiting institution] 
[Country] 
[Comm. sector Y/N] 

[Sending institution] 
[Country] 
[Comm. sector Y/N] 

Active 
in WP 

Type 

Year 3 Year 4 
1 

25 
2 

26 
3 

27 
4 

28 
5 

29 
6 

30 
7 

31 
8 

32 
9 

33 
10 
34 

11 
35 

12 
36 

1 
37 

2 
38 

3 
39 

4 
40 

5 
41 

6 
42 

7 
43 

8 
44 

9 
45 

10 
46 

11 
47 

12 
48 

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [UniPisa], [Italy], [N] 1 MER1           3        4              4               

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y]  [UniPisa], M. Piendibene 2 MER1 9 10 11 12        13 14 15 16          

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [UniPisa], [Italy], [N] 1 MER2                         

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [AUTH]C. Gentsos 1 ER3       1 2 3     4 5 6         

[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [AUTH], C.L. Sotiropoulou 1 ER19                         

 [AUTH] P. Neroutsos 1 ESR4                         

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE], Dimas 1 ER5                                                 

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE], Dimas 1 ER5 4                        

 [UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE], Sakellariou 1 ER6   5 6                                     

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE], Sakellariou 1 ER6          7 8              

[AUTH], [Greece], [N] [PRIELE], Panajotis 1 ER7       1 2                 

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N] [PRIELE], Mermikli 1 ESR8                         

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N] [PRIELE], Mermikli 3 ESR8     3           4         

[AUTH], [Greece], [N]  1,3,4 ER9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24          

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N]  1,3 ER10        1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12      

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH], Kordas 2 MER11                 3 4       

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH], Sampsonidis 2, 4 MER12                 3 4       

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH], Gentsos 2, 4 ESR3                         

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [AUTH], [Greece], [N] 2 ER19                         

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] [CNRS], Crescioli 2 ER14      5  6          7  8     

[CERN], [Switzerl.], [N] [CAEN], Petrucci 3 MER14      3 4           5 6      

 [UniPisa], [Italy], [N]  4 ER15                         

[UniPisa], [Italy], [N]  5 ER16 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

 [CAEN], [Italy], [Y]  [CNRS],Calderini 6 MER17       3 4                 

 [CNRS], [France], [N]  6,2 MER18 11 12                       

 

[Hosting institution] 
[Recruiting institution] 
[Country] 
[Comm. sector Y/N] 

[Sending institution] 
[Country] 
[Comm. sector Y/N] 

Active 
in WP 

Type 

Year 3 Year 4 
1 

25 
2 

26 
3 

27 
4 

28 
5 

29 
6 

30 
7 

31 
8 

32 
9 

33 
10 
34 

11 
35 

12 
36 

1 
37 

2 
38 

3 
39 

4 
40 

5 
41 

6 
42 

7 
43 

8 
44 

9 
45 

10 
46 

11 
47 

12 
48 

[CAEN], [Italy], [Y] AUTH] P. Neroutsos 2 ESR4    1 2  3  4  5                                     
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[PRIELE], [Greece], [Y] [UniPisa], [Italy],S. Citraro 1 ESR                                         1 2      



 

 


